Monitorler

21

21

22

27

27

24

27

21

23

23.

23.

23.

Uriin

.5 PHILIPS 221V8/01 W-LED 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

.5 PHILIPS 222V8LA/00 LED FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP

LENOVO S22i-30 63FCKATBTK IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI

PHILIPS 273V7QJAB/01 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI DP VESA

PHILIPS 272S1M/060 IPS 4MS 75HZ HDMI VGA DP

8 PHILIPS 242S9JML/00 IPS 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

PHILIPS 242E2FA/00 1MS 75HZ IPS DP HDMI

8 PHILIPS 245E1S/00 IPS QHD 4MS 75HZ VGA DP

HDMI

LENOVO C27-40 63DDKAT6TK FHD LED 4MS 75HZ HDMI

8" LENOVO THINK T24D-40 64B9GAT1TK 4MS 120Hz

.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

.8 LENOVO C24-40 63DCKAT6TK FHD 4MS 75HZ VGA
HDMI

Marka

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Philips

Lenovo

Lenovo

Dahua

Lenovo

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

89,00

119,00

140,00

145,00

189,00

199,00

199,00

199,00

210,00

360,00

110,00

175,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



27 PHILIPS 275V8LA/00 VA QHD 4MS 75 HZ HDMI DP

24.5 LENOVO S25E-30 63EOKAT4TK FHD 4MS 75HZ HDMI

27 MSI PRO MP273QP IPS QHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI DP

31.5 PHILIPS 32EIN3100LA/00 4MS 75HZ VGA HDMI

MONI

27 LENOVO T27QD-40 64AAGAT2TK QHD 2K 4MS 120Hz

Philips

Lenovo

Msi

Philips

Lenovo

199,00 USD

230,00 USD

259,00 USD

269,00 USD

420,00 USD



